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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Isaac Abbs
Pima Community 

College
CIO ilabbs@pima.edu 5202064848

Marilyn Anderson

AZ Department of 

Education- Adult 

Education Services

Blended and Virtual 

Learning Specialist 
marilyn.mumawanderson@azed.gov 602-380-6145

Kelley Boan GeoLinks Business Developent jkboan@mac.com 4437426379

Kirk Busch BigData Southwest CEO kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 5566677 Bhhh

Brian Daly AT&T Assistant Vice President brian.k.daly@att.con 4252417544 4252417544

Robin Dumas SEAGO Senior Planner rdumas@seago.org 520-366-2176

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-349-6658

marie Garner Coconino County Case worker mgarner@coconino.az.gov 9286797445

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Marc Haley Link Technologies
Director of Project 

Management
march@linktechconsulting.com 520-240-3162
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Candace Hamana ACA Tribal Liaison Candaceh@azcommerce.com 480-939-1923

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 602-540-9562

Holly Henley AZ State Library State Librarian & Director hhenley@azlibrary.gov 602-542-6181

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

Dave Kazner TruNorthe VP dkazner@trunorthe.com 7142061332

Kenneth Kim

Arizona Department of 

Education,  Adult 

Education Services

Teaching & Learning 

Specialist
Kenneth.Kim@azed.gov 6023641848

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Manager mknight@coconino.az.gov 9286064246

David Krassa City of Mesa Project Manager david.krassa@mesaaz.gov 6232022639

Perla Lopez aca bpm perlal@azcommerce.com 6026211849

Erin Lorandos ACA
Digital Equity Program 

Manager
erinl@azcommerce.com 602-206-7943

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Arthur Maccabe University of Arizona Executive Director maccabe@arizona.edu 5052803542
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Katie McCown Local First Arizona 
Senior Manager of 

Economic Development
katie@localfirstaz.com 4809809617

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate Administrator for 

Public Libraries
Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Drew Pappas Bonfire
Director of Business 

Development 
drew.pappas@bonfireig.com 9709806574

Lawrie Prickett Smith Bagley Inc Govt funding lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9285370375 9282051604

Krystal Saverse aca Gis KrystalS@AZCommerce.com 123 123

Alexis Susdorf S48pa Owner State48publicaffairs@gmail.com 4802782973

Edd Thiele
Telehealth Access 

Advisors
Project Manager eht500@gmail.com 6233967720 623.3*96.7720

Jennifer Toothaker
City of Tucson City 

Manager's Office
Project Manager jennifer.toothaker@tucsonaz.gov 5203907094 5203907094

Phillip Way Yuma County Broadband Program Mgr phillip.way@yumacountyaz.gov 9286553353

Rickey White
Blyth & White 

Consultancy
Sr. Managing Partner RJW@BlythWhite.com 9292514759 2057479864

Doc Wininger ALLO Fiber
Director of External 

Relations
doc.wininger@allofiber.com 402-432-6512

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal azkziegler@gmail.com 602-799-2816 


